© © N o AW

11.
12.

Position

Adult Day Program Services
Manager

Adult Day Program Associate
Manager

Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader
Activity Leader

Other Positions Held Special District

Camarillo Health Care District

Camarillo Health Care District

Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District

Camarillo Health Care District

Department

Adult Day Program

Adult Day Program

Adult Day Program
Adult Day Program
Adult Day Program
Adult Day Program
Adult Day Program
Adult Day Program
Adult Day Program
Adult Day Program
Adult Day Program
Adult Day Program

Total Wages

$44,026

$41,785

$11.376
$10,827
$10,740
$8,883
$8,643
$8,369
$8,160
$6,219
$5,520
$1,129



