	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Adult Day Program Services Manager		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$44,026
2.	Adult Day Program Associate Manager		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$41,785
3.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$11,376
4.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$10,827
5.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$10,740
6.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$8,883
7.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$8,643
8.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$8,369
9.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$8,160
10.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$6,219
11.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$5,520
12.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Program	\$1,129